
St. Placid’s School & College, Patherghata, Chittagong 4000 

Half yearly Examination 2019 

Time: (Class I, II, III & IV: 07:50 AM – 10:00 AM) (Class V- 10:20-1:00PM, VI – X: 10:20 AM – 01:30 PM) 

Date Day Cl- 10 Cl- 9 Cl- 8 Cl- 7 Cl- 6 Cl- 5 Cl- 4 Cl- 3 Cl- 2   Cl- 1 

30/07/19 Tuesday ICT,C.Ed ICT,C.Ed, ICT(P.) X X ICT(P.) X X X X X 

31/07/19 Wednesday PHS, ICT(P.) PHS X ICT(P.) X X X X X X 

03/08/19 Saturday Math Chem/A/C Math Sci Math Math Math Math Math Math 

04/08/19 Sunday Ben – I Eng – I X Eng – I ICT,PHS X X X X X 

05/08/98 Monday Religion Ben – I Ben  W&L,A&c Eng– I Ben BG.St Ben – I Eng – I Ben 

06/08/19 Tuesday Eng – I Religion X BG.St Agri X Drawing Drawing X X 

07/08/19 Wednesday Eng – II Ben – II Eng   Ben I Ben II Eng  Eng – I Eng – II Ben – II Eng 

20/08/19 Tuesday Chem/ A/C Math Sci Math Sci Sci Sci Sci BG.St X 

21/08/19 Wednesday Bio/ B.Ent BG.St/ Sci BG.St ICT, PHS Ben –I X Ben – I Rel Drawing BG.St 

22/08/19 Thursday BG.St/Sci Eng – II x Beg – II Eng II Rel Ben – II Eng – I X X 

24/08/19 Saturday H.M/ F&B H.M/F&B Rel Agri Rel X Eng – II BG.St Ben – I BHW/EHW 

25/08/19 Sunday Phy/Agri Phy/Agi ICT Eng – II W&L,A&c BG.St Rel Ben – II BHW/EHW X 

26/08/19 Monday Ben – II Bio/ B.Ent x Rel BG.St x BHW/EHW BHW/EHW Eng – II X 

Practical Exam for CLASS-  IX & X  

DATE/Sec 10-A 10-B 9-A 9-B 

 20/07/2019 09:00 PHY CHE HM Bio 

10:00 CHE PHY Bio HM 

27/07/2019 09:00 Bio HM PHY CHE 

10:00 HM Bio Che PHY 

 

 

 

Br. Subrata Leo Rozario,CSC     

Principal 

Rules: 

1. Everyday the admit card must be with you during exams. 

2. You must be present in the exam hall 20 minutes before the exam. 

3. If any sort of unfairness is done during the exam, a TC. Will be issued. 

4. Markings or writing on the question paper will be forbidden. 


